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Part Number

000000-00
580486-01
000000-00
368329-01
770235

330073-98
000000-00
000000-00
748158-00
370966-00
832457-00
372828-00
830393-00
369620-00
000000-00
369619-00
793254-00
368389-00
368360-00
000000-00
374292-00
799310-00
000000-00
368366-00
369008-00
370584-00
000000-00

PartsList for JS350K Typel

Description

No Longer Available
CLAMSHELL (SET)
No Longer Available
BOARD,CIRCUIT
CORD PROTECTOR
CORD/8 FT/18-2

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPRING

WASHER

BRUSH & HOLDER
LEAD
LEAD,BOT.SWITCH
NUT

No Longer Available
GEAR

SCREW

ROLLER

BEARING

No Longer Available
PIN

RING,0

No Longer Available
COVER

GUARD

GUARD

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

34
35
36
37
38
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
861

Part Number

000000-00
368857-00
376409-00
369304-00
000000-00
581190-02
5103541-00
749286-00
368355-03
376132-00
368352-00
371662-00
368353-00
371311-00
811057-00
368608-00
000000-00

PartsList for JS350K Typel

Description

No Longer Available
CLAMP

SCREW

SHOE

No Longer Available
CLAMP ASSEMBLY
SCREW

YOKE

COLLAR

BLOCK
KNOB,UPPER
SPRING
KNOB,LOWER
PLATE

PIN, GUIDE
ADAPTER,VACUUM
No Longer Available
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